74

87

84

81

88

75

76

85

73

80

83

Namn
Dorch Juliusson Lilly

Florczyk Kasper

Florczyk Nadia

Hamzehnejad Simon

Hanikat Douglas

Hanikat Viggo

Hellman Wilda

Hodneland Tuva

Lindberg Emilia

Ritmberg Jessica

Sebastianelli Benjamin

..................... S

De';ltagare bér klubb

Sodertorns Simsallskap

Fodd Licens Klubb
2009 AG0609 SODERTORN

2011 AC4511 SODERTORN

2010 AG9610 SODERTORN

2009 AD7109 SODERTORN

2011 AC4711 SODERTORN

2009 AD4109 SODERTORN

2009 AG5609 SODERTORN

2009 AP1409 SODERTORN

2010 AB7210 SODERTORN

2010 AB8810 SODERTORN

2010 AC9110 SODERTORN

Str Anmalda grenar

(O 1, 50m Brostsim Fl 11oy
(3J7,100m Medley Fl 120y
(3 18, 50m Ryggsim Fl 110y
(3 24, 50m Frisim Fl 110y

(3 2, 50m Brostsim Po 110y
(J 8, 100m Medley Po 120y
(J 19, 50m Ryggsim Po 110y
(J 25, 50m Frisim Po 110y
(J 1, 50m Brostsim Fl 11oy
(J7,100m Medley Fl 120y
(3J 18, 50m Ryggsim Fl 11oy
(3J 24, 50m Frisim Fl 110y

(3 2, 50m Bréstsim Po 110y
(J 8, 100m Medley Po 120y
(J 19, 50m Ryggsim Po 110y
(J 25, 50m Frisim Po 110y
(3 2, 50m Brostsim Po 11oy
(J 19, 50m Ryggsim Po 110y
(J 25, 50m Frisim Po 11oy
(3 2, 50m Bréstsim Po 110y
(J 8, 100m Medley Po 120y
(J 19, 50m Ryggsim Po 110y
(J 25, 50m Frisim Po 11oy
(J 1, 50m Brostsim Fl 110y
(J7,100m Medley Fl 120y
(J 18, 50m Ryggsim Fl 110y
(J 24, 50m Frisim Fl 110y

(J 1, 50m Brostsim Fl 11oy
(J 7, 100m Medley Fl 120y
(J 18, 50m Ryggsim Fl 110y
(J 24, 50m Frisim Fl 110y

(3J 1, 50m Brostsim Fl 110y
(3J7,100m Medley Fl 120y
(J 18, 50m Ryggsim Fl 110y
(J 24, 50m Frisim Fl 110y

(J 1, 50m Brostsim Fl 11oy
(J 7, 100m Medley Fl 120y
(J 18, 50m Ryggsim Fl 110y
(J 24, 50m Frisim Fl 110y

(J 8, 100m Medley Po 120y
(J 19, 50m Ryggsim Po 110y
(J 25, 50m Frisim Po 110y
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77

79

82

78

86

Namn
Silver Sofia

Stasiak Emelie

Stasiak Philip

Stenbacka Viggo

Svensson Nova

A AR

Fodd Licens Klubb
2010 AC1210 SODERTORN

2009 AH0209 SODERTORN

2010 AC3510 SODERTORN

2009 AD2309 SODERTORN

2010 Al6610 SODERTORN

Déltagare per klubb

Str Anmalda grenar

(O 1, 50m Brostsim Fl 11oy
(J 7, 100m Medley Fl 120y
(J 18, 50m Ryggsim Fl 110y
(J 24, 50m Frisim Fl 110y

(3J 1, 50m Brostsim Fl 110y
(J7, 100m Medley Fl 120y
(3J 18, 50m Ryggsim Fl 11oy
(3 2, 50m Bréstsim Po 110y
(3J 8, 100m Medley Po 120y
(1 19, 50m Ryggsim Po 110y
(3 2, 50m Brostsim Po 11oy
(3 8, 100m Medley Po 120y
(J 19, 50m Ryggsim Po 110y
(J 25, 50m Frisim Po 11oy
(3 1, 50m Brostsim Fl 110y
(J7,100m Medley Fl 120y
(J 18, 50m Ryggsim Fl 110y
(J 24, 50m Frisim Fl 110y
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Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.5

p HEAD

Licensierad till: Vasteras Tidtagning
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