

## Deltagare per klubb

### Södertörns Simsällskap

Id	Namn	Född	Licens	Klubb	Str	Anmälda grenar
74	Dorch Juliusson Lilly	2009	AG0609	SÖDERTÖRN	<input type="checkbox"/>	1, 50m Bröstsims FI 11oy <input type="checkbox"/> 7, 100m Medley FI 12oy <input type="checkbox"/> 18, 50m Ryggsims FI 11oy <input type="checkbox"/> 24, 50m Frisims FI 11oy
87	Florczyk Kasper	2011	AC4511	SÖDERTÖRN	<input type="checkbox"/>	2, 50m Bröstsims Po 11oy <input type="checkbox"/> 8, 100m Medley Po 12oy <input type="checkbox"/> 19, 50m Ryggsims Po 11oy <input type="checkbox"/> 25, 50m Frisims Po 11oy
84	Florczyk Nadia	2010	AG9610	SÖDERTÖRN	<input type="checkbox"/>	1, 50m Bröstsims FI 11oy <input type="checkbox"/> 7, 100m Medley FI 12oy <input type="checkbox"/> 18, 50m Ryggsims FI 11oy <input type="checkbox"/> 24, 50m Frisims FI 11oy
81	Hamzehnejad Simon	2009	AD7109	SÖDERTÖRN	<input type="checkbox"/>	2, 50m Bröstsims Po 11oy <input type="checkbox"/> 8, 100m Medley Po 12oy <input type="checkbox"/> 19, 50m Ryggsims Po 11oy <input type="checkbox"/> 25, 50m Frisims Po 11oy
88	Hanikat Douglas	2011	AC4711	SÖDERTÖRN	<input type="checkbox"/>	2, 50m Bröstsims Po 11oy <input type="checkbox"/> 19, 50m Ryggsims Po 11oy <input type="checkbox"/> 25, 50m Frisims Po 11oy
75	Hanikat Viggo	2009	AD4109	SÖDERTÖRN	<input type="checkbox"/>	2, 50m Bröstsims Po 11oy <input type="checkbox"/> 8, 100m Medley Po 12oy <input type="checkbox"/> 19, 50m Ryggsims Po 11oy <input type="checkbox"/> 25, 50m Frisims Po 11oy
76	Hellman Wilda	2009	AG5609	SÖDERTÖRN	<input type="checkbox"/>	1, 50m Bröstsims FI 11oy <input type="checkbox"/> 7, 100m Medley FI 12oy <input type="checkbox"/> 18, 50m Ryggsims FI 11oy <input type="checkbox"/> 24, 50m Frisims FI 11oy
85	Hodneland Tuva	2009	AP1409	SÖDERTÖRN	<input type="checkbox"/>	1, 50m Bröstsims FI 11oy <input type="checkbox"/> 7, 100m Medley FI 12oy <input type="checkbox"/> 18, 50m Ryggsims FI 11oy <input type="checkbox"/> 24, 50m Frisims FI 11oy
73	Lindberg Emilia	2010	AB7210	SÖDERTÖRN	<input type="checkbox"/>	1, 50m Bröstsims FI 11oy <input type="checkbox"/> 7, 100m Medley FI 12oy <input type="checkbox"/> 18, 50m Ryggsims FI 11oy <input type="checkbox"/> 24, 50m Frisims FI 11oy
80	Ritmberg Jessica	2010	AB8810	SÖDERTÖRN	<input type="checkbox"/>	1, 50m Bröstsims FI 11oy <input type="checkbox"/> 7, 100m Medley FI 12oy <input type="checkbox"/> 18, 50m Ryggsims FI 11oy <input type="checkbox"/> 24, 50m Frisims FI 11oy
83	Sebastianelli Benjamin	2010	AC9110	SÖDERTÖRN	<input type="checkbox"/>	8, 100m Medley Po 12oy <input type="checkbox"/> 19, 50m Ryggsims Po 11oy <input type="checkbox"/> 25, 50m Frisims Po 11oy



## Deltagare per klubb

<b>Id</b>	<b>Namn</b>	<b>Född</b>	<b>Licens</b>	<b>Klubb</b>	<b>Str</b>	<b>Anmälda grenar</b>			
77	Silver Sofia	2010	AC1210	SÖDERTÖRN	<input type="checkbox"/>	1, 50m Bröstsims FI 11oy <input type="checkbox"/>	7, 100m Medley FI 12oy <input type="checkbox"/>	18, 50m Ryggsims FI 11oy <input type="checkbox"/>	24, 50m Frisims FI 11oy
79	Stasiak Emelie	2009	AH0209	SÖDERTÖRN	<input type="checkbox"/>	1, 50m Bröstsims FI 11oy <input type="checkbox"/>	7, 100m Medley FI 12oy <input type="checkbox"/>	18, 50m Ryggsims FI 11oy	
82	Stasiak Philip	2010	AC3510	SÖDERTÖRN	<input type="checkbox"/>	2, 50m Bröstsims Po 11oy <input type="checkbox"/>	8, 100m Medley Po 12oy <input type="checkbox"/>	19, 50m Ryggsims Po 11oy	
78	Stenbacka Viggo	2009	AD2309	SÖDERTÖRN	<input type="checkbox"/>	2, 50m Bröstsims Po 11oy <input type="checkbox"/>	8, 100m Medley Po 12oy <input type="checkbox"/>	19, 50m Ryggsims Po 11oy <input type="checkbox"/>	25, 50m Frisims Po 11oy
86	Svensson Nova	2010	AI6610	SÖDERTÖRN	<input type="checkbox"/>	1, 50m Bröstsims FI 11oy <input type="checkbox"/>	7, 100m Medley FI 12oy <input type="checkbox"/>	18, 50m Ryggsims FI 11oy <input type="checkbox"/>	24, 50m Frisims FI 11oy